
NAME DISTANCE

Lily Saad 5K OPEN

Eija Kutinlahti 5K OPEN

Melissa Woods 5K OPEN

Nadia Alsulaiti 3K OPEN

Tracey Morrison 3K OPEN

Christina Kelly 3K OPEN

Tia Morrison 3K JUNIORS (U-16)

Zara Rahim 3K JUNIORS (U-16)

Hana Wagih 3K JUNIORS (U-16)

Lina Kutinlahti 1K JUNIORS (U-9)

Tara Schmidt 1K JUNIORS (U-9)

Romina Franco 1K JUNIORS (U-9)

Khalifa Almsqari 1K JUNIORS (U-9)

Oscar Schmidt 1K JUNIORS (U-9)

Anhad Kashyap 1K JUNIORS (U-9)

No. Name Distance Nationality Time Position

694 Lily Saad Canadian 5K OPEN 0:23:19 F1

689 Eija Kutinlahti Finnish 5K OPEN 0:23:20 F2

695 Melissa Woods American 5K OPEN 0:23:34 F3

705 Soul Robertson Dutch 5K OPEN 0:23:58

693 Kristina Dispo Filipino 5K OPEN 0:25:59

701 Peta Scholtz South African 5K OPEN 0:28:41

677 Bahia Tahzib-Lie Dutch 5K OPEN 0:29:30

673 Anja Schmidt German 5K OPEN 0:30:59

664 Alka Chauhan Australian 5K OPEN 0:32:14

710 Yolanda Villasenor Mexican 5K OPEN 0:32:51

696 Muneera Al-Kuwari Qatari 5K OPEN 0:32:54

660 Aimee Price British 5K OPEN 0:34:02

675 Aysha Alali Qatari 5K OPEN 0:35:22

697 Nereida Cardenas Mexican 5K OPEN 0:35:39

690 Engku Nornadrah Malaysian 5K OPEN 0:35:43

702 Roxana Gasteazoro American 5K OPEN 0:38:50

708 Sumaya Alsaadi Qatari 5K OPEN 0:46:35

709 Thuraya Alomar American 5K OPEN 0:47:07

700 Norliza Binti Omar Malaysian 5K OPEN 0:48:43
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No. Name Distance Nationality Time Position

1257 Nadia Alsulaiti Qatari 3K OPEN 0:18:45 F1

1292 Tracey Morrison Scottish 3K OPEN 0:18:54 F2

1234 Christina Kelly British 3K OPEN 0:19:17 F3

1288 Roqaya Alshaabi Qatari 3K OPEN 0:21:29

1297 Rima Abusweed Palestinian 3K OPEN 0:23:01

1307 Wadha Talal Qatari 3K OPEN 0:23:02

1303 Lisette Suzarra Filipino 3K OPEN 0:24:10

1312 Sheikha Alkuwari Qatari 3K OPEN 0:24:13

1255 Khawla Al Badawi Yemeni 3K OPEN 0:25:09

1296 Cheryl Mariano Filipino 3K OPEN 0:25:20

1322 Henyan Alkuwari Qatari 3K OPEN 0:25:52

1278 Nora Nahiyyan Qatari 3K OPEN 0:26:20

1294 Nada Alkuwari Qatari 3K OPEN 0:26:30

1293 Yasmeen Suleiman Jordanian 3K OPEN 0:27:01

1259 Noor Suleiman Jordanian 3K OPEN 0:27:10

1320 Sandhya Sidhardtha Indian 3K OPEN 0:28:23

1299 Jean Cris Deerio Filipino 3K OPEN 0:28:26

1290 Shathar Al Sulaiti Qatari 3K OPEN 0:29:14

1295 Hessa Alkuwari Qatari 3K OPEN 0:29:24

1256 Muna Al-Sulaiti Qatari 3K OPEN 0:29:29

1298 Arianne Garcia Filipino 3K OPEN 0:31:52

1323 Jennifer Gonzaga Filipino 3K OPEN 0:33:14

1317 Khalond Al-Hemaidi Qatari 3K OPEN 0:33:15

1321 Sara Rashid Qatari 3K OPEN 0:34:33

1319 Noof Al-Hemaidi Qatari 3K OPEN 0:38:24

1291 Somaya Alshaabi Qatari 3K OPEN 0:38:26

1240 Fatma Alsheeb Qatari 3K OPEN 0:44:36

No. Name Distance Nationality Time Position

1504 Tia Morrison Scottish 3K JUNIORS (U-16) 0:15:39 F1

1505 Zara Rahim Canadian 3K JUNIORS (U-16) 0:16:35 F2

1501 Hana Wagih Egyptian 3K JUNIORS (U-16) 0:28:03 F3

1502 Hanya Wagih Egyptian 3K JUNIORS (U-16) 0:30:54

 



No. Name Distance Nationality Time Position

108 Lina Kutinlahti Finnish 1K JUNIORS (U-9) 0:04:58 F1

124 Tara Schmidt German 1K JUNIORS (U-9) 0:06:03 F2

114 Romina Franco Mexican 1K JUNIORS (U-9) 0:06:32 F3

109 Nour Sherif Egyptian 1K JUNIORS (U-9) 0:06:34

97 Haidy Wagih Egyptian 1K JUNIORS (U-9) 0:07:53

94 Deema Alshahwani Qatari 1K JUNIORS (U-9) 0:08:36

101 Hidy Wagih Egyptian 1K JUNIORS (U-9) 0:22:27

113 Shaikha Muaath Qatari 1K JUNIORS (U-9) 0:22:27

117 Khalifa Almsqari Omani 1K JUNIORS (U-9) 0:05:28 M1

119 Oscar Schmidt German 1K JUNIORS (U-9) 0:05:44 M2

115 Anhad Kashyap Australian 1K JUNIORS (U-9) 0:06:01 M3

122 Bruno Prado Mexican 1K JUNIORS (U-9) 0:07:15

121 Michael Bejjani Canadian 1K JUNIORS (U-9) 0:07:52

120 Saad Muaath Qatari 1K JUNIORS (U-9) 0:22:26

123 Avikshit Rajeev Indian 1K JUNIORS (U-9) 0:22:58


